KAYAK single, double
WINDSURFING SAIL AND BOARD
TOP CAT

for certified and experienced sailors only

SUP orientation lesson mandatory

‘having fun by learning the basic skills

WINDSURFING

Starter Lesson

VDWS Basic course with certification 2-3 days
international basic windsurf license after succesful completion of the course

which includes theory and exam

TOP CAT

Sail check - Orientation for certified sailors mandatory
Starter lesson basic per person
private lessons

Resort course min 2 Persons per person

for total beginners combines fun while learning the basic skills

of handling a catamaran and equipment in light wind and calm seas near the shore

VDWS basic course with certification 2-3 days
international basic sailing license after succesful completion of the course,

which includes theory and exam

CATAMARAN SAILING with Guide
EXCURSIONS FOR 2 PERSONS

SAILING with Guide

SAILING AND SNORKELLING SAFARI

SUNSET SAILING

max 2 persons
max 2 persons

max 2 persons

General Policies
All prices are in US$ and subject to 6 % GST

valid from 01.04.2012

complimentary max 1 hr
complimentary max 1 hr
complimentary max 1 hr
1hr $75
1hr $75
8hrs $ 560
30 min free
1hr $75
3hrs $ 400
4hrs $275
8 hrs $ 640
1hr $85
2 hrs $190
1hr $100

All excursions and activity programs are subject to wether conditions and might be cancelled on short notice

To complete a liability release for all water based activities - Must wear a life vest

Proof of sailing license and /or competency assessment (at a small fee) is required for

Euro-Divers reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged

Booking: please book and sign in for your activity one day earlier and before 4.p.m.

Please note the following fees for cancellation:

y use of sailing

WATERSKIING, WAKEBOARD
STARTER LESSON

ROUNDS:

WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD, MONOSKI

FUN TUBE RIDES
BANANA, min. 2 PERS., max 6 PERS.
HURRICANE, 1 or 2 PERS

JETSKI

1 or 2 persons 1 jetski

minimum age is 14 yrs for joining trips
Fun Ride

Sunset Jet trip

Dolphin watch

Desert Island lagoon cruise

with snorkeling

Rental

Wetsuit shorty for water sports activites
UV protection shirt

Surf shoes

Harness

snorkelling vest

Camera Rental for snorkelling

unless under instruction

after 4 p.m. the day before the activity, 50 % chargeable, 100 % charge will apply on NO SHOW

Thank you for your understanding

30 MIN

15 min

15 min

15 min

20 min
40 min
50 min

2hrs

1lhr
1hr
free
free
free
1hr

$60

$40

$40
$40

$140
$240
$280
$420

$8
sS4

$35

per Pers.

per Pers.



