PRICE LIST WATER SPORTS The Residence Maldives

valid from 01.04.2012

MANAM almala, alautala					WATERCHING WAVEROARD			MA
KAYAK single, double		compliment		max 1 hr	WATERSKIING, WAKEBOARD			
WINDSURFING SAIL AND BOARD		compliment		max 1 hr	STARTER LESSON	30 MIN	\$60	
TOP CAT		compliment	tary	max 1 hr	ROUNDS:			
for certified and experienced sailors only					WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD, MONOSKI	15 min	\$ 40	
SUP Orientation lesson	mandatory	1 hr	\$ 75					
having fun by learning the basic skills	mandatory	2	Ų.,					
naving fail by learning the basic skins								
WINDSURFING					FUN TUBE RIDES			
Starter Lesson		1 hr	\$ 75		BANANA, min. 2 PERS., max 6 PERS.	15 min	\$ 40	per Pers.
					HURRICANE, 1 or 2 PERS	15 min	\$ 40	per Pers.
VDWS Basic course with certification	2-3 days	8 hrs	\$ 560					
international basic windsurf license after succesful com	pletion of the course							
which includes theory and exam								
TOP CAT					JETSKI			
Sail check - Orientation for certified sailors	mandatory	30 min	free					
	•				1 or 2 persons 1 jetski			
Starter lesson basic	per person	1 hr	\$ 75		minimum age is 14 yrs for joining trips	20!-	6 4 40	
private lessons		3 hrs	\$ 400		Fun Ride	20 min	\$ 140	
Resort course min 2 Persons	per person	4 hrs	\$ 275		Sunset Jet trip	40 min	\$ 240	
for total beginners combines fun while learning the basic skills					Dolphin watch	50 min	\$ 280	
of handling a catamaran and equipment in light wind and co	alm seas near the shore				Desert Island Iagoon cruise	2 hrs	\$ 420	
VDWS basic course with certification	2-3 days	8 hrs	\$ 640		with snorkeling			
international basic sailing license after succesful completion	•	0 1113	Ş 040					
which includes theory and exam	oj tne course,							
which includes theory and exam								
CATAMARAN SAILING with Guide					Rental			
EXCURSIONS FOR 2 PERSONS					Wetsuit shorty for water sports activites	1 hr	\$8	
SAILING with Guide	max 2 persons	1 hr	\$85		UV protection shirt	1 hr	\$4	
SAILING AND SNORKELLING SAFARI	max 2 persons	2 hrs	\$ 190		Surf shoes	free		
SUNSET SAILING	max 2 persons	1 hr	\$ 100		Harness	free		
					snorkelling vest	free		
					Camera Rental for snorkelling	1 hr	\$ 35	

General Policies

All prices are in US\$ and subject to 6 % GST

All excursions and activity programs are subject to wether conditions and might be cancelled on short notice

To complete a liability release for all water based activities - Must wear a life vest

Proof of sailing license and /or competency assessment (at a small fee) is required for complimentary use of sailing equipment unless under instruction

Euro-Divers reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged

Booking: please book and sign in for your activity one day earlier and before 4.p.m.

 ${\it Please note the following fees for cancellation:}$

after 4 p.m. the day before the activity, 50 % chargeable, 100 % charge will apply on NO SHOW

Thank you for your understanding